 Intral
Integrated Lighting Trunking System, designed for quick
installation and energy efficiency
  Intral - Lens Luminaire   Intral - Diffuser Luminaire
  Intral - Lens Luminaire
Narrow
  Intral - Diffuser Luminaire
Narrow

Suitable for ambient temperatures -25 to +35ºC (integral emergency +5 to +25ºC)
High temperature to +55ºC on request
Order codes
Design Files - Diffuser
Description Fixed Output LL/CW L80 B50
Diffuser, Wide, 8016 lumen, 53W LTDH1514KWO 151 >100k
Diffuser, Wide, 11850 lumen, 79W LTDH1524KWO 150 >100k
Diffuser, Wide, 17000 lumen, 117W LTDH1534KWO 145 >100k
Diffuser, Medium, 8006 lumen, 56W LTDH1514KM 143 >100k
Diffuser, Medium, 10000 lumen,
73W
LTDH1524KM 137 >100k
Diffuser, Medium, 17250 lumen,
115W
LTDH1534KM 150 >100k
Diffuser, Narrow, 8016 lumen, 53W LTDH1514KN 151 >100k
Diffuser, Narrow, 10211 lumen,
71W
LTDH1524KN 143 >100k
Diffuser, Narrow, 17000 lumen,
112W
LTDH1534KN 151 >100k
Intral is a project specific system, the codes shown are to assist with lighting design. Please contact Whitecroft for project design
and pricing support.
©2019 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 2/6
 Design Files - Lens